Product profile
The LevelMaster System PR 1250 is speci-
fically designed for typical level control
applications in tanks and silos. It is easy
to operate and requires virtually no
maintenance.
The ultra low-profile design of the Pan-
Cake Level Sensors make them ideal for

03
Recommended preference types, for most applications:
Type Order code Description
PR 1250/000 9405-312-50000 Digital indicator in field housing, 85-250VAC, without options
PR 1250/045 9405-312-50045 Digital indicator in field housing, 85-250VAC, with options:
Analogue output and relay card with 2 x changeover contacts
PR 1250/105 9405-312-50105 Digital indicator in field housing, 85-250VAC, with options:
Serial interface RS232 and relay card with 2 x changeover contacts
PR 1250/205 9405-312-50205 Digital indicator in field housing, 85-250VAC, with options:
Serial interface RS232 and relay card with 2 x changeover contacts
PR 1252/000 9405-312-52000 Digital indicator, 85-250VAC, without options
Order code for additional option cards:
Type Order code Description
PR 1256/31 9408-800-30311 RS 232 serial interface (TXD, RXD,COM)
PR 1256/32 9408-800-30321 RS 485 serial interface (A+, B-, COM)
PR 1256/20 9408-800-30201 Analogue output card, 2 outputs 0/4–20 mA, 0–10 V
PR 1256/10 9408-800-30101 Relay card with 2 x changeover contacts (FORM C)
PR 1259/000 9405-312-59000 IP 65 field housing only without digital indicator
Connection Module
Type Order code Description
PR 6051/02 9405-360-51021 Connection module for 1 or 2 sensors
PR 6051/01 9405-360-51011 Connection cable for direct connection for only 1 sensor to digital display in Field housing
Connection Cable
The connection cable is used to link the indicating unit to the connection module.
Two types are available: C2 with 2 connectors and C1 with 1 connector. The C1 type has to be chosen if the panel meter
without the field housing is used instead of the complete indicating unit!
Connection cable with two plugs, to connect connection module with Digital display in field housing.
Type Order code Description
PR6151/05C2 9405-361-51052 Connection cable     5 m
PR6151/11C2 9405-361-51102 Connection cable   10 m
PR6151/21C2 9405-361-51202 Connection cable   20 m
PR6151/31C2 9405-361-51302 Connection cable   30 m
PR6151/51C2 9405-361-51502 Connection cable   50 m
Connection cable with one plug, to connect connection module with Digital indicator.
Type Order code Description
PR6151/05C1 9405-361-51051 Connection cable     5 m
PR6151/11C1 9405-361-51101 Connection cable   10 m
PR6151/21C1 9405-361-51201 Connection cable   20 m
PR6151/31C1 9405-361-51301 Connection cable   30 m
PR6151/51C1 9405-361-51501 Connection cable   50 m
Oder codes for Level Sensor
Type Order code Description
PR6251/52LAC 9405-551-19150 PanCake     500 kg with fitted plug
PR6251/13LAC 9405-551-19210 PanCake   1000 kg with fitted plug
PR6251/23LAC 9405-551-19220 PanCake   2000 kg with fitted plug
PR6251/33LAC 9405-551-19230 PanCake   3000 kg with fitted plug
Type Order code Description
PR6251/53LAC 9405-551-19250 PanCake   5000 kg with fitted plug
PR6251/14LAC 9405-551-19310 PanCake 10000 kg with fitted plug
PR6251/24LAC 9405-551-19316 PanCake 16000 kg with fitted plug